
RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT. 47

5. Lord Elgin, 1847-54.

Canada gets control of the Customs -

Irish Famine—Fever in Canada -

French Language restored in Parliament
Amnesty Bill (pardoning rebels) -

Toronto University Undenominational -

Rebellion Losses Bill - - - -

Burning of Parliament Buildings
Canada gets control of Postal Matters

—

Uniform Rate—Postage Stamps -

Free Banking System - - - -

Normal School, Toronto, begun -

First International Exhibition

Northern Railway begun - - -

Municipal Loan Fund Act - - -

Parliament increased to 130 Members -

Reciprocity Treaty _ - - -

6. Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60.

Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State

separated - - - - -

Sqignorial Tenure Act _ - -

Volunteer System introduced

Legislative Council elective

Regular SS. Connection with Britain -

Decimal System of Currency
Ottawa selected as Capital - - -

Double Ma ority abandoned
Toronto University Build'gs completed
Atlantic Cable successfully laid -

Visit of the Prince of Wales
Victoria Tubular Bridge finished

Laying Corner-Stone of Piirliament

Buildings

1847
1847
1849
1849
1849
1849
1849

1 85

1

1850
1851

1851

1851

1852

1853
1854

1854
1854
1854
1856
1856
1858
1858
1858
1858
1858
i860


