5.	Lord Elgin, 1847-54.	
	Canada gets control of the Customs -	1847
	Irish Famine—Fever in Canada	1847
	French Language restored in Parliament	1849
	Amnesty Bill (pardoning rebels)	1849
	Toronto University Undenominational -	1849
	Rebellion Losses Bill	1849
	Burning of Parliament Buildings -	1849
•	Canada gets control of Postal Matters—	
	Uniform Rate—Postage Stamps -	
	Free Banking System	1850
	Normal School, Toronto, begun	1851
	First International Exhibition	1851
	Northern Railway begun	1851
	Municipal Loan Fund Act	1852
	Parliament increased to 130 Members -	1853
	Reciprocity Treaty	1854
	- •	
ď.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60.	
Ó.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60.	
ნ .		1854
ნ .	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	_
ნ .	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854
б .	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act Volunteer System introduced Legislative Council elective	1854 1854
6 .	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act Volunteer System introduced	1854 1854 1854
б. -	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1854 1856 1856 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1854 1856 1856 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858
Ó.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858
Ó.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858 1858
б.	Sir Edmund W. Head, 1854-60. Clergy Reserves Act—Church and State separated Seignorial Tenure Act	1854 1854 1856 1856 1858 1858 1858 1858